FEATURES
› �10-bit digitally-encoded video transmission
› One bi-directional data channel
› One 10/100 BASE-T/TX fast Ethernet port
› IEEE 802.3 compliant
› Automatic MDI/MDI-X crossover
› �Exceeds all requirements for RS-250C short-haul
transmission: True broadcast video performance

TYPICAL APPLICATION
AGENCY COMPLIANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Fiber
Optical Power
Budget Max. Distance³
FVT10D1EMM/24VAC Small Size Video Transmitter/Data Transceiver Multimode 62.5/125µm² 16 dB 3 km (2 mi)
FVT10D1EM Video Transmitter/Data Transceiver Multimode 62.5/125µm² 16 dB 3 km (2 mi)
FVR10D1EM Video Receiver/Data Transceiver Multimode 62.5/125µm² 16 dB 3 km (2 mi)
FVT10D1ESM/24VAC Small Size Video Transmitter/Data Transceiver Single Mode 9/125µm 16 dB 48 km (30 miles)
FVT10D1ES Video Transmitter/Data Transceiver Single Mode 9/125µm 16 dB 48 km (30 miles)
FVR10D1ES Video Receiver/Data Transceiver Single Mode 9/125µm 16 dB 48 km (30 miles)
Accessories DC Plug-in Power Supply, 90-264 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Included, for benign 0º to 50ºC applications only. Hardened power supply available, consult factory)
Options [1] Add suffix ‘/C’ for Conformally Coated Circuit Boards to extend to condensation conditions (Extra charge, consult factory)
DIN-Rail Mounting Adaptor Plate Kit – With mounting hardware (Optional, order model DINBKT1)